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R E F R E S H I N G  B U S I N E S S  

2025 CHRISTMAS OPERATING HOURS 

GUERNSE Y an d JE RSEY  

Dear Customer,   

We would like to advise that The Refresh Collectiv will operate the following hours over the Christmas and New Year Period:  
 
 

Monday 22nd December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Tuesday 23rd December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Wednesday 24th December Orders received before 8.00am for same day delivery 
Orders received after 8.00am will be delivered on Monday 29th December 

Thursday 25th December CLOSED  (Christmas Day) 

Friday 26th December CLOSED  (Boxing Day) 

Saturday 27th December CLOSED 

Sunday 28th December  CLOSED 

Monday 29th December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Tuesday 30th December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Wednesday  31st December Orders received before 8.00am for same day delivery 
Orders received after 8.00am will be delivered on Friday 2nd January 

Thursday  1st January CLOSED  (New Year’s Day) 

Friday  2nd January Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

 

After-Hours Emergency Technical Support (Terms and Conditions Apply) 

We provide weekend and Bank Holiday assistance to our customers upon request. Our skilled technicians are dedicated to 
swiftly resolving issues with your equipment. For assistance, please contact us on:  

GUERNSEY:    01481 200 533               |                 JERSEY:             01534 511 040 

 
Thank you so much for your valued custom over 2025 and we look forward to being of service to you during 2026.   
 
 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year from  

everyone at The Refresh Collectiv and Fox Group!  


